
Hours

Hours

Hours

   Quarterly Reports

Businesses in Sippery Rock 

Township

Fourth Quarter: October-December, 2019

Fall Weather in Butler county

Issue

General Manager: Amanda McGuigan

Issue

Time

1600-1700

Thanksgiving

Community Outlook: callers input discussing 

Thanksgiving traditions, events and what they 

mean to the people around the area.

11/28 1600-1700 1

Community Outlook: callers input about how 

PENDOT prepares for the weather in Slippery 

Rock.

11/30 1600-1700 1

Construction in Slippery Rock

Community Outlook:  Program Director, Joe 

Nania discussed traffic patterns in Slippery Rock 

township and how to get around construction 

activities efficiently and safely.

11/14 1600-1700

1

PENDOT's Responsibilities

Total Hours: 5

1

1

1

1

5

1600-1700

1600-1700

1600-1700

1600-1700

Total Hours:

Halloween in the area

Community Outlook: station staff who visited the 

Strip District related their expieriences and all of 

the marketplace entities.

Strip District Pittsburgh, PA

Butler PA: a look inside
Community Outlook: callers input about what the 

city of Butler has to offer.

Date

10/3

10/10

10/17

10/24

10/31

Program

Community Outlook: callers discuss what to 

expect when the weather starts to turn from 

summer to a chilly fall in Western PA.

Community Outlook: as Slippery Rock becomes 

a more populated town, entrepreneurs are 

looking to add more restaurants and franchises in 

the township; callers offer their input of what 

type of businesses could be coming.

Community Outlook: with Halloween in just a 

few weeks, station staff explain how the town 

will prepare and schedule for trick or treat 

activities.

1

Crime in the Borough
Community Outlook: callers input their concerns 

about police protection in the Borough.
11/21 1600-1700 1

Issue Program Date Time

Election Day, 2020

Community Outlook: News director, Madison 

King discussed points of debate about the 

Presidental Election in 2020, one year from 

today.

11/3 1600-1700 1

Program Date Time

Light up night Slippery Rock
Community Outlook: callers input what they like 

and dislike about light up night.
12/3 1600-1700 1

Driverless Ubers

Community Outlook: callers input about 

driverless cars in Pittsburgh; safety concerns 

were addressed.

12/11 1600-1700 1

Year in review

Community Outlook: station staff reviewed the 

year of 2019; highlighted important events that 

transpired and how they shaped the year.

12/30 1600-1700 1

Total Hours: 5

Job Opportunities in the 

Borough

Community Outlook: callers input about having 

jobs to help pay for college and bills.
12/16 1600-1700 1

2020: what to expect
Community Outlook: callers discussed what lies 

ahead in 2020 and throughout the new decade.
12/22 1600-1700 1

Issues & Programs


