Issues & Programs Quarterly Reports General Manager: Amanda McGuigan									
Issue	Program	Date	Time	Hours					
Fall Weather in Butler county	Community Outlook: callers discuss what to expect when the weather starts to turn from summer to a chilly fall in Western PA.	10/3	1600-1700	1					
Businesses in Sippery Rock Township	Community Outlook: as Slippery Rock becomes a more populated town, entrepreneurs are looking to add more restaurants and franchises in the township; callers offer their input of what type of businesses could be coming.	10/10	1600-1700	1					
Halloween in the area	Community Outlook: with Halloween in just a few weeks, station staff explain how the town will prepare and schedule for trick or treat activities.	10/17	1600-1700	1					
Strip District Pittsburgh, PA	Community Outlook: station staff who visited the Strip District related their expieriences and all of the marketplace entities.	10/24	1600-1700	1					
Butler PA: a look inside	Community Outlook: callers input about what the city of Butler has to offer.	10/31	1600-1700	1					
			Total Hours:	5					
Issue	Program	Date	Time	Hours					

Issue	Program	Date	Time	Hours
Election Day, 2020	Community Outlook: News director, Madison King discussed points of debate about the Presidental Election in 2020, one year from today.	11/3	1600-1700	1
Construction in Slippery Rock	Community Outlook: Program Director, Joe Nania discussed traffic patterns in Slippery Rock township and how to get around construction activities efficiently and safely.	11/14	1600-1700	1
Crime in the Borough	Community Outlook: callers input their concerns about police protection in the Borough.	11/21	1600-1700	1
Thanksgiving	Community Outlook: callers input discussing Thanksgiving traditions, events and what they mean to the people around the area.	11/28	1600-1700	1
PENDOT's Responsibilities	Community Outlook: callers input about how PENDOT prepares for the weather in Slippery Rock.	11/30	1600-1700	1
			Total Hours:	5

Issue	Program	Date	Time	Hours
Light up night Slippery Rock	Community Outlook: callers input what they like and dislike about light up night.	12/3	1600-1700	1
Driverless Ubers	Community Outlook: callers input about driverless cars in Pittsburgh; safety concerns were addressed.	12/11	1600-1700	1
Job Opportunities in the Borough	Community Outlook: callers input about having jobs to help pay for college and bills.	12/16	1600-1700	1
2020: what to expect	Community Outlook: callers discussed what lies ahead in 2020 and throughout the new decade.	12/22	1600-1700	1
Year in review	Community Outlook: station staff reviewed the year of 2019; highlighted important events that transpired and how they shaped the year.	12/30	1600-1700	1
			Total Hours:	5